Railway AgricultureBiogasWaste waterIndustry
ENGINEERED TO WORK
XRipper XRS – specifications
Type Blade widths
(mm)
Drive power
(kW)
Drive speed
(min-1)
Max.throughput
Water (m3/h)
Max. pressure
(bar)
Flange connector
Ø (mm)
XRS100-90Q 6|8 1.5 52  50  8 100
XRS136-140Q 6|10|14 2.2 41  110  8 150
XRS186-130Q 8|11|16|32 4.0 39  165  8 150
XRS186-260Q 8|11|16|32 4.0 39  325  6 200
XRipper XRP – specifications
Type Blade widths
(mm)
Drive power
(kW)
Drive speed
(min-1)
Max.throughput
Water (m3/h)
Max. pressure
(bar)
Flange connector
Ø (mm)
Installation
width (mm)
XRP100-90Q 6|8 1.5 57  65  8 100 406
XRP136-140Q 6|10|14 2.2 45 150  8 100 406
150 483
XRP136-200Q 6|10|14 2.2 45 280  6 100 488
150 540
200 590
XRP186-260Q 8|11|16|32 4.0 38 490  4 250 692
300 794
XRipper XRC with SIK – specifications
Type Blade widths
(mm)
Drive power
(kW)
Drive speed
(min-1)
Max.throughput
Water (m3/h)
Input opening
L x W (mm)
Installation
width* (mm)
XRC136-280QD 6|10|14 2.2 45 405 310 x 280 625
XRC136-560QD 6|10|14 2.2 45 740 310 x 560 625
XRC186-260Q 8|11|16|32 4.0 38 490 435 x 260 850
XRC186-260QD 8|11|16|32 4.0 38 490 435 x 260 850
XRC186-520QD 8|11|16|32 4.0 38 980 435 x 520 850
XRC186-780QD 8|11|16|32 4.0 38 1470 435 x 780 850
*with wall bracket
XRipper XRL – specifications
Type Blade widths
(mm)
Drive power
(kW)
Drive speed
(min-1)
Max.throughput
Easily shredded solid matter
(m3/h)
Input opening
L x W (mm)
XRL136-280QD 6|10|14 11 166  10 310 x 280
XRL136-560QD 6|10|14 11 166  20 310 x 560
XRL186-260Q 8|11|16|32 15 139  20 435 x 260
XRL186-260QD 8|11|16|32 15 139  20 435 x 260
XRL186-520QD 8|11|16|32 15 139  40 435 x 520
XRL186-780QD 8|11|16|32 15 139  60 435 x 780
ENGINEERED TO WORK